Busverbindungen

Einsatzwagen Schulbeginn:

Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 08:15 Uhr

E-Wagen 23652 Mo - Fr

1 213 LANGOBARDENSTR
3 213 ERLENWEG

4 213 ERLENWEG

5 213 BLADENHORST. STR
6 213 RE-SUDERWICH BF
7 213 ICKEROTTWEG

8 213 LULFSTR

9 213 SCHULSTR
10 213 KATHARINENSTR
11 213 SUDERW.-STR 100
12 213 BERGSTR
13 213 ANNASTR
14 237 ALTE GRENZSTR
16 237 ABZW. BERGH.-STR
17 237 FISCHTEICHE
18 237 SIEMENSSTR
19 237 AN DER RENNBAHN

20 237 Otto-Burrmeister Realsch.

E-Wagen 20204 Mo - Fr

1 235 RECKLINGH. HBF

2 235 NEUE PHILHARMON.
3 235 NEUHILLEN

4 235 FOHRSTR

5 235 QUELLBERG-ZENTR.
6 235 HELGOLANDSTR

7 235 MAYBACHSTR

8 236 NELKENWEG

9 236 WERKSTATTENSTR

07:45 Uhr
07:45 Uhr
07:46 Uhr
07:47 Uhr
07:48 Uhr
07:49 Uhr
07:50 Uhr
07:51 Uhr
07:52 Uhr
07:53 Uhr
07:54 Uhr
07:55 Uhr
07:56 Uhr
07:59 Uhr
08:00 Uhr
08:00 Uhr
08:01 Uhr
08:02 Uhr

07:48 Uhr
07:51 Uhr
07:52 Uhr
07:53 Uhr
07:54 Uhr
07:56 Uhr
07:58 Uhr
07:59 Uhr
08:00 Uhr

E-Wagen 23453 Mo - Fr

10 236 Otto-Burrmeister Realsch.

Otto-Burrmeister_RS_friih

08:01

Uhr

213 LANGOBARDENSTR
213 ERLENWEG

213 ERLENWEG

213 BLADENHORST. STR
213 RE-SUDERWICH BF
213 ICKEROTTWEG

213 LULFSTR

213 SCHULSTR

10 213 KATHARINENSTR
11 213 SUDERW.-STR 100
12 213 BERGSTR

13 213 ANNASTR

14 237 SUD./JA. GRENZSTR
15 237 ABZW. BERGH.-STR
16 237 FISCHTEICHE

17 237 LANUV

18 237 AN DER RENNBAHN
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19 237 Otto-Burrmeister Realsch.

07:45 Uhr
07:45 Uhr
07:46 Uhr
07:47 Uhr
07:48 Uhr
07:49 Uhr
07:50 Uhr
07:51 Uhr
07:52 Uhr
07:53 Uhr
07:54 Uhr
07:55 Uhr
07:56 Uhr
07:59 Uhr
08:00 Uhr
08:00 Uhr
08:01 Uhr
08:02 Uhr

Quelle: https://www.vestische.de/files/medien/fahrplan/Otto-Burrmeister-RS fri%eC3%BCh.pdf



https://www.vestische.de/files/medien/fahrplan/Otto-Burrmeister-RS_fr%C3%BCh.pdf

Einsatzwagen Schulschluss:

Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulschluss

E-Wagen 24672 Mo-Fr

236 Otto-Burrmeister Realsch.
236 WERKSTATTENSTR
236 NELKENWEG

236 MAYBACHSTR

235 MAYBACHSTR

235 IN DEN HEUWIESEN
235 HELGOLANDSTR
235 QUELLBERG-ZENTR.
235 FOHRSTR

235 NEUHILLEN

235 NEUE PHILHARMON.
235 RECKLINGH. HBF
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13:45 Uhr
13:46 Uhr
13:46 Uhr
13:47 Uhr
13:48 Uhr
13:49 Uhr
13:50 Uhr
13:52 Uhr
13:53 Uhr
13:54 Uhr
13:56 Uhr
13:58 Uhr

E-Wagen 23671 Mo.Mi.Do 23972 Di+Fr

1 236 Otto-Burrmeister Realsch.

2 236 AM SATTELPLATZ

3 236 AN DER RENNBAHN
4 236 LANUV

5 236 FISCHTEICHE

6 236 ABZW. BERGH.-STR
6 237 ABZW. BERGH.-STR
7 237 SUD.JA. GRENZSTR
8 213 ANNASTR

9 213 BERGSTR
10 213 SUDERW.-STR 100
11 213 KATHARINENSTR
12 213 SCHULSTR
13 213 LULFSTR
14 213 ICKEROTTWEG
15 213 RE-SUDERWICH BF

16 213 BLADENHORST. STR

17 213 ERLENWEG
18 213 LANGOBARDENSTR

13:49 Uhr
13:50 Uhr
13:50 Uhr
13:51 Uhr
13:51 Uhr
13:53 Uhr
13:54 Uhr
13:58 Uhr
13:58 Uhr
13:59 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:01 Uhr
14:02 Uhr
14:03 Uhr
14:04 Uhr
14:05 Uhr
14:07 Uhr
14:08 Uhr
14:09 Uhr

Quelle: https://www.vestische.de/files/medien/fahrplan/Otto-Burrmeister-RS mittag.pdf



https://www.vestische.de/files/medien/fahrplan/Otto-Burrmeister-RS_mittag.pdf

Buslinien:
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Haltestellenauflistung

KOM-Linie 233

Recklinghausen Hbf

MNeue Philharmonie Westfalen
Hillen

Hubertusstralle

In den Heuwiesen
Maybachstralbe (Fullweg)
MNordseestralle

Hoher Steinweg

Suderwich-/ Alte Grenzstralie
Annastralle

Bergstrafte

Suderwichstrale Nr. 100
Katharinenstralie
Schulstralie

Lilfstrale

lckerottweg

RE-Suderwich Bf
Bladenhorster Stralie
Erlenweg

Henrichenburger Stralte Nr. 221

Emschertalweg
Wartburg
Schittelkamp
Henrichenburg Mitte

KOM-Linie 235

Stadion Hohenhorst
Umweltwerkstatt

Gewerbe am Wetterschacht
Am Stadion

Kleinherner Stralte
Rottstrale
Wildermannstralie

Auf den Flachsbeckwiesen
Marie-Juchacz-Stralie
Bruchweg

Viehtor

Recklinghausen Hbf

Meue Philharmonie Westfalen
Meuhillen

Fahrstrale
Quellberg-Zentrum
Helgolandstralte
Maybachstrabe (Fullweg)
In den Heuwiesen
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KOM-Linie 236

Recklinghausen Hbf

Meue Philharmonie Westfalen
Hillen

Hubertusstrae

In den Heuwiesen
Maybachstralle

MNelkenweg
Werkstattenstralle
Otto-Burrmeister-Realsch.
Am Sattelplatz

An der Rennbahn
Siemensstralie

Fischteiche

Abzweig Berghauser Stralte
Phillip-Reis-Strale
Ortlohstrale Nr 160
Ludgerusstralie
Niederstralte

Lansingfeld

Plakhofsbank

Kénigsbank

Am Waldschldichen
Antoniusstrale
Kleynmannsiralie
Grillostralte

Warthstrale

Ziegelstralte
Overbergstralie

Sldstralie

Alte Grenzstralie



KOM-Linie 237

Recklinghausen Hbf

MNeue Philharmonie Westfalen

Hillen

Hubertusstr

In den Heuwiesen

Maybachstr

MNordseesir E-Wagen
Hoher Steinweg E-Wagen
Melkenweg

10  Werkstattenstr

11 Otto-Burrmeister-Realsch.

12 Am Sattelplatz

13  An der Rennbahn
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14 LANUV

15  Fischteiche

16 Abzweig Berghauser Str

17 Suderwich-lAlte Grenzstr E-Wagen
18 Annastr E-Wagen

19  Philipp-Reis-Str

20 Ortlohstr Nr 160

21 Ludgerusstr

22 Niederstr

23 Lansingfeld

24 Plafthofsbank

25 Kénigsbank

26 Am WaldschlGsschen
27 Antoniusstr

28 Kleynmanssir

29  Grillostr

30 Sodstr

31 Alte Grenzstr

32 Merveldistr

33 Pantringshof

34 Cas/Wewelingstr

35 Tappenhof

36 Poppinghauser StriWestring
37 Cas/Grenzweqg

38 Kanalstr/Bricke

39 Rheinstr

40 Germanenstr

41  Romerstr

42 Habinghorst Schulzentrum E-Wagen
43 Habinghorster Str

44 Hertzstr

45 Castrop-Rauxel Hbf
46 Europaplatz

47 Lunastr

48 Castrop Mdnsterplatz

Quelle: https://www.vestische.de/files/medien/fahrplan/KOM-Linie Otto-Burrmeister-RS.pdf



https://www.vestische.de/files/medien/fahrplan/KOM-Linie_Otto-Burrmeister-RS.pdf

